Modular Panel PCs
Features
	� Modular Computing Box powered by Alder Lake-N Intel® Core™ i3-N305
octo-core processor
	� Modular Front Panel modules ranging from 12.1" to 23.8" with P-CAP
multi-touch in selection (12.1", 15", 15.6", 21.5" with high brightness panel
option)
	� Single DDR5 Memory slot supports up to 16GB

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
TPC-B520L
Ordering Information
	� TPC-B520L-C30A	 Intel® Alder Lake-N Core™ i3-N305 1.8 GHz Octo-core Processor
Panel Module P/N FPM-D12T-CE/RE FPM-D12T-HE FPM-D15T-CE/RE FPM-D15T-HE FPM-D17T-CE/RE FPM-D19T-CE
Description 12" XGA TFT LED LCD
600 nits
12" XGA TFT LED LCD
High Brightness 1000 nits
15" XGA TFT LED LCD
300 nits
15" XGA TFT LED LCD
High Brightness 1800 nits
17" SXGA TFT LED LCD
350 nits
19" SXGA TFT LED LCD
350 nits
Panel Module P/N FPM-D15W-FCE FPM-D15W-FHE FPM-D18W-FCE FPM-D21W-CE FPM-D21W-HE FPM-D24W-CE
Description 15.6" FHD TFT LED LCD
450 nits
15.6" FHD TFT LED LCD
High Brightness 1200 nits
18.5" HD TFT LED LCD
350 nits
21.5" FHD TFT LED LCD
250 nits
21.5" FHD TFT LED LCD
High brightness 1400 nits
23.8" FHD TFT LED LCD
350 nits
Panel Module P/N FPM-S15W-A FPM-S18W-A FPM-S21W-A
Description 15.6" FHD TFT LED
LCD, SLIM 500 nits
18.5" FHD TFT LED LCD,
SLIM 350 nits